

BABY PRATHISTHA SINGH Vs. AMAR SINGH

17.04.2025

Present : Sh. Ajay Kumar Gond, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with next friend namely Shubham.

A copy of judgment of Apex Court has been filed on behalf of the plaintiff.

Put up for consideration on **20.05.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/17.04.2025